
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SEPTEMBER
1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30

VANILLA YOGURT, MIXED BERRIES, 

GRANOLA, FRUIT JUICE

CHICKEN SANDWICH, LETTUCE/TOMATO,

CARROTS & RANCH, APPLESAUCE 

SUPER DONUTS, CHEESE CUBES, 

PEARS, FRUIT JUICE

SALISBURY STEAK, BROWN RICE, 

PEAS, TROPICAL FRUIT 

SCRAMBLED EGGS, WHEAT TOAST, 

APPLE, ORANGE JUICE

POPCORN CHICKEN, MASHED POATOES, 

CORN, DICED PEACHES 

CEREAL, CHEESE CUBES, BANANA,

APPLE JUICE

CHICKEN & CHEESE CRISPITO, 

SMILE FRIES, ORANGES 

CEREAL, STRING CHEESE, BANANA,

APPLE JUICE

TURKEY & CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, 

PICKLE, APPLESAUCE 

CEREAL, CHEESE CUBES, BANANA,

APPLE JUICE

MINI CORN DOGS, SMILE FRIES, 

MANDARIN ORANGES 

CEREAL, STRING CHEESE, BANANA,

APPLE JUICE

FRENCH BREAD PIZZA, CUCUMBERS, 

TROPICAL FRUIT

HAM & CHEESE ENGLISH MUFFIN, 

PEARS, FRUIT JUICE

CHICKEN NUGGETS, MAC&CHEESE, 

CUCUMBERS, APPLE

NUTRIGRAIN BAR, STRAWBERRY 

YOGURT CUP, APPLE

MEATBALL SUB, GREEN BEANS, 

FRUIT COCKTAIL

TORNADO, HASHBROWN, 

PEACHES, ORANGE JUICE,

ROAST BEEF SLIDERS, TATER TOTS, 

DICED PEARS

Warriors!Warriors!
Let’s GoLet’s Go

WAFFLES, BACON, MANDARIN 

ORANGES, FRUIT JUICE

ORANGE CHICKEN, BROWN RICE, 

BROCCOLI, DICED PINEAPPLES

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT, SAAUSAGE

GRAVY, DICED PEARS, FRUIT JUICE

CHEESEBURGER, TATER TOTS,

CUCUMBERS, APPLE

PANCAKES, SAUSAGE PATTIES, 

GRAPES, ORANGE JUICE

STEAK & CHEESE SUB, CORN, 

FRUIT COCKTAIL

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE,

HASHBROWN, PEACHES, JUICE

CHICKEN ALFREDO, BREADSTICK,

BROCCOLI, PINEAPPLES

FRENCH TOAST STICKS, 

SAUSAGE LINKS, MANDARINS

MEATBALLS & GRAVY, BROWN

RICE, PEAS, APPLESAUCE
SCRAMBLED EGGS, WHEAT TOAST,

GRAPES, ORANGE JUICE

PASTA & MEAT SAUCE, BREADSTICK,

GREEN BEANS, DICED PEARS

HOT DOG, WHEAT BUN, BAKED BEANS,

APPLESAUCE, 
SUPER DONUTS, CHEESE CUBES, 

PEARS, FRUIT JUICE

VANILLA YOGURT, MIXED BERRIES, 

GRANOLA, FRUIT JUICE
HAM & CHEESE ENGLISH MUFFIN, 

ORANGES, FRUIT JUICE

HAM & CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, 

PICKLE, CARROTS & RANCH, APPLESAUCE
BEEF TACOS, TOPPINGS, BROWN 

RICE, CORN, PEACHES 

WAFFLES, BACON, MANDARIN 

ORANGES, FRUIT JUICE

POPCORN CHICKEN, MASHED POATOES, 

CORN, DICED PEACHES 

NUTRIGRAIN BAR, STRAWBERRY 

YOGURT CUP, APPLE

SALISBURY STEAK, BROWN RICE, 

PEAS, TROPICAL FRUIT
CHICKEN SANDWICH, LETTUCE/TOMATO,

CARROTS & RANCH, APPLESAUCE 

TORNADO, HASHBROWN, 

PEACHES, ORANGE JUICE,

CHICKEN & CHEESE CRISPITO, 

SMILE FRIES, ORANGES 

PANCAKES, SAUSAGE PATTIES, 

GRAPES, ORANGE JUICE

NOTE: MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED

ON PRODUCT AVAILABILITY

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL

OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER


